
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.4 230.0 10

2 Jace Wunderlich Central-Burden 160.0 220.0 8

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.5 215.0 6

4 Ke'Kwan Washington Wichita East High School 164.6 200.0 4

5 Boston Norris Central-Burden 165.0 195.0 2

6 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 185.0 1

7 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 180.0 0

8 Michael Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 175.0 0

9 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 175.0 0

10 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 163.7 165.0 0

11 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 155.0 0

12 Scott Wyatt Cunningham High School 165.0 125.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ke'Kwan Washington Wichita East High School 164.6 360.0 10

2 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.4 350.0 8

3 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 345.0 6

4 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 315.0 4

5 Jace Wunderlich Central-Burden 160.0 295.0 2

6 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 275.0 1

7 Michael Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 265.0 0

8 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 163.7 265.0 0

9 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Scott Wyatt Cunningham High School 165.0 210.0 0

11 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.5 0 0

12 Boston Norris Central-Burden 165.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.4 270.0 10

2 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.5 250.0 8

3 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 235.0 6

4 Ke'Kwan Washington Wichita East High School 164.6 230.0 4

5 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 163.7 225.0 2

6 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 215.0 1

7 Boston Norris Central-Burden 165.0 195.0 0

8 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 185.0 0

9 Michael Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 175.0 0

10 Scott Wyatt Cunningham High School 165.0 170.0 0

11 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 155.0 0

12 Jace Wunderlich Central-Burden 160.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Goode Sedan High School 164.4 850.0 10

2 Ke'Kwan Washington Wichita East High School 164.6 790.0 8

3 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 163.5 465.0 6

4 Jace Wunderlich Central-Burden 160.0 515.0 4

5 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 161.0 715.0 2

6 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 675.0 1

7 Ian Solomon Conway Springs High School 159.2 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 163.7 655.0 0

9 Boston Norris Central-Burden 165.0 390.0 0

10 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 157.0 585.0 0

11 Michael Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 162.7 615.0 0

12 Scott Wyatt Cunningham High School 165.0 505.0 0


